Zeta Plus Maximizer H Se ries are a fam ily of ad vanced, dual-
zone depth fil ters de signed to pro vide op ti mal clar i fi ca tion and
prefiltration in Food & Bev er age ap pli ca tions.  The pat ented*
Zeta Plus Maximizer H fil ter de sign con sists of two dis tinct lay -
ers, or “zones” of fil ter me dia with the up stream zone more
open than the down stream zone. This struc ture en hances the
con tam i nant hold ing ca pac ity of the fil ter me dia, since larger
par ti cles are trapped in the up per zone of the fil ter me dia and

tance.
© Copyright CUNO Incorporated, 2004 - All Rights Reserved. LITZPMH .0804
Zeta Plus Maximizer H Series Ordering Guide
8" Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Material Grade
45109
(8", 8 cell)
11 - Nitrile 10MH01
13 - Fluorocarbon 10MH02
14 - EPR 30MH02
22 - Silicone 30MH03
23 - Teflon 60MH03
60MH05
45167
(8", 7 cell, O-ring Plug-in)
01 - Nitrile 70MH05
02 - EPR 90MH05
03 - Fluorocarbon 90MH08
04 - Silicone
09 - Teflon Encapsulated Viton
12" Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number
Geometric
Variation
Gasket Material Grade
45237 (12", 12 cell) 01 - Standard A - Silicone 10MH01
45244 (12", 9 cell)    Polypropylene B - Fluorocarbon 10MH02
45245 (12", 16 cell) C - EPR 30MH02
D - Nitrile 30MH03
E - Teflon 60MH03
60MH05
70MH05
90MH05
90MH08
16" Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Material Grade
Optional
Lifting
Handle*
Z16P
(16", 14 cell)
A - Silicone 10MH01
B - Fluorocarbon 10MH02 H
C - EPR 30MH02
Z16H** D - Nitrile 30MH03
(16", 16/17 cell) E - Teflon 60MH03
60MH05
70MH05
90MH05
90MH08
*  Omit "H" suffix  from part number if lifting handle is not required
** Z16H design contains 17 cells for 90MH08, 90MH05, 70MH05, and
60MH05, and 16 cells for 60MH03, 30MH03 and 30MH02.  10MH02
and 10MH01 are available only in 14 cell configuration.
BioCap Series Ordering Guide
Catalog Number Grade
BC0030A (Single Filter) 10MH01 60MH05
BC0030B (10 Filter Pak) 10MH02 70MH05
BC1000A (Single Filter) 30MH02 90MH05
BC1000B (3 Filter Pak) 30MH03 90MH08
BC2000A (Single Filter) 60MH03
BC2000B (3 Filter Pak)
WARRANTY
Seller warrants its equipment against defects in workmanship and material for a period of 12 months from date of
shipment from the factory under normal use and service and otherwise when such equipment is used in accordance
with instructions furnished by Seller and for purposes disclosed in writing at the time of purchase, if any.  Any
unauthorized alteration of modification of the equipment by Buyer will void this warranty.  Seller’s liability under this
warranty shall be limited to the replacement or repair, F.O.B., point of manufacture, of any defective equipment or
part which, having been returned to the factory, transportation charges prepaid, has been inspected and determined
by Seller to be defective.
THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTY, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, AS TO
DESCRIPTION, QUALITY, MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE, OR
ANY OTHER MATTER.  Under no circumstances shall Seller be liable to Buyer or any third party for any loss of
profits or other direct or indirect costs, expenses, losses or consequential damages arising out of or as a result of
any defects in or failure of its products or any part or parts thereof or arising out of or as a result of parts or
components incorporated in Seller’s equipment but not supplied by the Seller.
Food & Beverage
Cuno Incorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450, U.S.A.
Tele: (800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax: (203) 238-8977
Service Worldwide
CUNO Pacific Pty Ltd
140 Sunnyholt Road
Blacktown, NSW 2148
Australia
CUNO K.K.
Hodogaya Station
 Building 6F
1-7 Iwai-cho, Hodogaya-ku
Yokohama 240-0023 Japan
CUNO Latina Ltda
Rua Amf Do Brasil 251
18120 Mairinque-Sp
Brazil
CUNO Ltd
21 Woking Business Park
Albert Drive
Woking, Surrey GU215JY
United Kingdom
Visit us at www.cuno.com for more information
about CUNO Products or the location of your local sales office
CUNO Filtration Asia Pte Ltd
rd18 Tuas Link 1 (3  Floor)
Singapore 638599
CUNO Filtration Shanghai Co, Ltd
C2 Plant, Westside Xin Run Road
XinQiao Town
SongJiang District
Shanghai, China
PC: 201612
Your local CUNO dis trib u tor is: